HY

COM

HYbrid
Coardinate
Devan Madel

HY.CI0|MF (Clo/n's o/ tilu/m

_for Data Assimilativer Modeling

Backto all Meetings

7th HY COM Consortium Meeting
August 19-21, 2003
NCEP, Camp Springs, MD

PRELIMINARY List of Attendees

(Annoncement at http://polar.wwb.noaa.gov/mmab/meeting/notice.html)

Anderson, Steve
Baraille, Remy

Horizon Marine
SHOM

steve@horizonmarine.com
Remy.Baraille@cnes.fr

Bentsen, Mats NERSC/RSMAS Mats@nersc.no

Bertino, Laurent NERSC laurentb@nersc.no

Bi, Dave RSMAS dbi@rsmas.miami.edu
Blain, Cheryl NRL blain@nrlssc.navy.mil
Blanton, Brian UNC brian blanton@unc.edu
Bleck, Rainer LANL rbleck@rsmas.miami.edu

Brasseur, Pierre
Chassignet, Eric

CNRS, Grenoble
RSMAS

Pierre.Brasseur@hmg.inpg.fr
echassignet@rsmas.miami.edu

Chin, Mike RSMAS tchin@rsmas.miami.edu
Cisco, Werner U of NC ciscol@unc.edu

Evans, Bob RSMAS bob@rrsl.rsmas.miami.edu
Garraffo, Zulema RSMAS zulema@rsmas.miami.edu
Gemmill, William NOAA/EMC

Grumbine, Robert NOAA/EMC

Haidvogel, Dale Rutgers dale@ahab.rutgers.edu
Halliwell, George RSMAS grh@palm.rsmas.miami.edu
Hankin, Steve NOAA hankin@pmel.noaa.gov
Harding, John NAVO HardingJ@NAVO.NAVY.MIL
He, Ruoying U. of S FL

Heron, Scott
Hodur, Rich

Georgetown U.
NRL

sfh5@georgetown.edu
hodur@nrlmry.navy.mil

Hogan, Pat NRL hogan@nrlssc.navy.mil
Hurlburt, Harley NRL hurlburt@nrlssc.navy.mil
Kara, A. Birol NRL kara@polaris.nrlssc.navy.mil
Kindle, John NRL kindle@nrlssc.navy.mil
Jacob, Daniel NASA/GSFC jacob@nemo.gsfc.nasa.gov
Lozano, Carlos NOAA/EMC Carlos.Lozano@noaa.gov
Linwood, Vincent ONR VINCENC@ONR.NAVY.MIL
Mariano, Arthur RSMAS mariano@rrsl.rsmas.miami.edu
Metzger, Joe NRL metzger@nrlssc.navy.mil
Narayanan, Chandra NOAA/EMC

Ngodock, Hans-Emmanuel NRL ngodock@nrlssc.navy.mil
0'Connor, William NOAA/EMC

Olascoaga, Josefina RSMAS jolascoagal@rsmas.miami.edu
Parent, Laurent SVERDRUP parentlw@sverdrup.com

Rao, Desiraju B. NOAA/EMC Desiraju.B.Rao@noaa.gov
Rivin, Ilya NOAA/EMC

Rhodes, Robert NRL Rhodes@@nrlssc.navy.mil
Schmitz, William TX A&M wschmitzjr@stx.rr.com
Schulman, Igor NRL schulman@nrlssc.navy.mil
Sienkiewicz, Joe NCEP Joseph.Sienkiewicz@noaa.gov
Smedstad, Ole Martin NRL smedstad@nrlssc.mavy.mil
Sun, Shan NASA/GISS Sun@venus.giss.nasa.gov
Szabo, Dave Fugro GEOS d.szabo@geos.com

Thacker, Carlisle AOML thacker@aoml.noaa.gov
Townsend, Tammy NRL townsend@nrlssc.navy.mil
Vincent, Mark NOAA/NOS Mark.Vincent@noaa.gov

5/23/09 8:41 PM

http://hycom.rsmas.miami.edu/meetings/a...

1of2



Wallcraft, Alan NRL wallcraf@nrlssc.navy.mil

Weisberg, Bob U of S FL weisberg@ocg6.marine.usf.edu
Willemsen, Jorge RSMAS Jwillemsen@rsmas.miami.edu
Wilson, Stan NOAA Stan.Wilson@noaa.gov

5/23/09 8:41 PM http://hycom.rsmas.miami.edu/meetings/a... 20f2



